Perkins/ Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 04/03/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVEN AND 50/100 DOLLARS

3,307.50 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVE NTY-TWO AND 23/100 DOLLARS

5,272.23) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described

[...]

Perkins f Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 

2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we ha ✓e paid al! charges against us for IBbor 

and materials through 04/01/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR ANO 80/100 DOLLARS 

3,794.80 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIX AND 35/100 DOLLARS 

7,506.35 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged 

do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 

building and premises on account of labor or materials fll'nished by MP Services LLC

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction L.LC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 04/15/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of EXACTLY EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS

8,120.00 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of ONE HUNDRl'i:O EIGHTY-FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE AND
74/100 DOLLARS 

184,275.74) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by MDX, loo. 
by the undersigned for said building or premises, mrough 04/15/2025 ; wlth the exception of retention 
withheld to date 

of THIRTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ANO 01/100 DOLLARS 

13,495.01 } Dollars. 

"""''"''_,.RE ME THIS '7-tl DAY 0�4z; , 2025 

My Comm sslon Expires c:Iua' L � �.[)J...(o

Please Note: Refer to application form for clarification of the amounts to be filled out on this form. 

Perkins/ Carmack Construction LLC 
6005 MelJer Drive

[...]

2025·01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for laQor
and materlals through 02/01/2025 . 

Also, we lhe undersigned, for and in consideration of payments

of THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ELEVEN AND 55/100 DOLLARS

( 3,711.65) Dollars, the cumulative amount

of THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ELEVEN AND 55/100 DOLLARS

3,711.55) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim Including bond claims on said above descr,lbed
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by MP Services LLC

[...]

Perkins I Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor
and materials through , 03/01/2025 •.

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments

of EXACTLY FORTY-FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS

( 44,100.00) Dollars, the cumulatiVe amount

of EXACTLY FORTY-NINE THOUSAND DOLLARS

( 491000.00 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 03/28/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of FOUR HUNDRED THIRTEEN AND 40/100 DOLLARS 

( 413.40) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN AND 22/100 DOLLARS 

4,318.22) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Art's Rental Equipment & Supply